3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Faster Flow Rates Compared to Conventional 2.5" Filters
• Fewer filters required at a given flow rate
• Reduced filter handling
• Fewer filter seal points reducing chance of fluid bypass
3M Lofted Microfiber Filtration Media

Dublin 18
+353 (01) 280 3555
3M™ High Flow HFR Series Filters Ordering Guide
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
Filter
Designation
Cartridge
Length
Material
(Media)
Absolute
Removal Rating O-Ring
HFR
20 – 20"
40 – 40"
60 – 60"
PP - Polypropylene
A05 – 5 μm
A10 – 10 μm
A20 – 20 μm
A40 – 40 μm
A70 – 70 μm
A100 – 100 μm
A – Silicone
C – EPDM
D – Nitrile